TEAM2RUN Minchen 2024

3er - Staffel - 16.05.2024 - Miinchen
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© 2025 - SAS-Zeitmesssysteme GmbH

Grasslbande 2

RUNNING Company Damen

msg life Team ACS
feno 03
EPA-Runners-Ladies
OLA

Speedy Martini Sippers
msg life Team TUC

KT Team Geheimtipp
Luxis

Fasanerie Jungfasane
LMJD 2

Engie 1

£ £ £ £ £ £ 5 g £ £ g g 18

Maja Pausch
Corinna Gottschalk
Annelie Janner
Silke Noak
Carmen Bolufer
Ludmila Popescu
Lisa Pépperling
Antonia Binder
Bettina Rosenthal
Zoé Laurent
Maya Schulz

Lisa Wrba

Ronja Lantzsch

00:22:00
00:21:26
00:26:40
00:28:40
00:23:20
00:27:08
00:27:40
00:27:23
00:29:14
00:31:20
00:27:26
00:33:32

00:26:41

Johanna Kratzer
Robin Harndorf
Cordelia Rudolph
Maria Rinaldo
Veronica Zanotti
Oana Bacila
Corinna Darmoro
Ursula Damm
Lena Neumeier
Elisabeth Schmidt
Ella Pilkington
Barbel Heitzer

Gamze Altintas

00:22:11
00:22:18
00:25:32
00:22:18
00:27:18
00:27:11
00:28:56
00:26:43
00:28:38
00:30:36
00:29:58
00:27:25

00:40:55

Sophia Stotz
Ariane Sutor
Sophie Molnos
Annette Zwilling
Alicia Albir
Ana-Maria Stoianov
Sophie Gibtner
Claudia Peter
Anja Kochmann
Nadine Steinbach
Ella Maggioni
Veronika Kink

Sarafina Saraf

545

eitrmesssY® e

00:21:41
00:22:14
00:23:36
00:26:07
00:27:39
00:24:44
00:22:38
00:28:51
00:25:16
00:22:12
00:30:30
00:30:32

00:43:25

de

01:05:52
01:05:58
01:15:48
01:17:05
01:18:17
01:19:03
01:19:14
01:22:57
01:23:08
01:24:08
01:27:54
01:31:29

01:51:01
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