

# TEAM2RUN München 2024

3er - Staffel - 16.05.2024 - München



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Teilnehmer-/in 1	Zeit1	Teilnehmer-/in 2	Zeit2	Teilnehmer-/in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Grasslbande 2	W	Maja Pausch	00:22:00	Johanna Kratzer	00:22:11	Sophia Stotz	00:21:41	01:05:52
2	RUNNING Company Damen	W	Corinna Gottschalk	00:21:26	Robin Harndorf	00:22:18	Ariane Sutor	00:22:14	01:05:58
3	msg life Team ACS	W	Annelie Janner	00:26:40	Cordelia Rudolph	00:25:32	Sophie Molnos	00:23:36	01:15:48
4	feno 03	W	Silke Noak	00:28:40	Maria Rinaldo	00:22:18	Annette Zwilling	00:26:07	01:17:05
5	EPA-Runners-Ladies	W	Carmen Bolufer	00:23:20	Veronica Zanotti	00:27:18	Alicia Albir	00:27:39	01:18:17
6	OLA	W	Ludmila Popescu	00:27:08	Oana Bacila	00:27:11	Ana-Maria Stoianov	00:24:44	01:19:03
7	Speedy Martini Sippers	W	Lisa Pöpperling	00:27:40	Corinna Darmoro	00:28:56	Sophie Gibtner	00:22:38	01:19:14
8	msg life Team TUC	W	Antonia Binder	00:27:23	Ursula Damm	00:26:43	Claudia Peter	00:28:51	01:22:57
9	KT Team Geheimtipp	W	Bettina Rosenthal	00:29:14	Lena Neumeier	00:28:38	Anja Kochmann	00:25:16	01:23:08
10	Luxis	W	Zoé Laurent	00:31:20	Elisabeth Schmidt	00:30:36	Nadine Steinbach	00:22:12	01:24:08
11	Fasanerie Jungfasane	W	Maya Schulz	00:27:26	Ella Pilkington	00:29:58	Ella Maggioni	00:30:30	01:27:54
12	LMJD 2	W	Lisa Wrba	00:33:32	Bärbel Heitzer	00:27:25	Veronika Kink	00:30:32	01:31:29
13	Engie 1	W	Ronja Lantzsich	00:26:41	Gamze Altintas	00:40:55	Sarafina Saraf	00:43:25	01:51:01